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STATEMENT FOR NIGHT UNIT REFUND AS NIGHT UNIT WAS NOT CONSIDERED IN HT BILLING SYSTEM FROM
APR-16 TO APR-2017
HT CONSUMER NO. 17523
HT CONSUMER NAME M/S DEEP CERAMICS
NIGHT UNIT Concession of

SR MONTH NIGHT UNIT Night Tariff @ :

NO. WITH MF 0.40 P/Unit from | Refundof | TOTAL

PAST | PRESENT | DIFF. Apr-2016 ED REFUND
1| Apr-16 | 624923 | 627098 | 2175 6525 2610.00 391.5| 3001.50
2 | May-16 | 627098 | 627684 | 586 1758 703.20 105.48 808.68
3| Jun-16 | 627684 | 628290 | 606 1818 © 727.20 109.08 836.28
4| Jul-16 | 628290 | 636059 | 7769 23307 9322.80 | 1398.42 | 10721.22
5] Aug-16 | 636059 | 638287 | 2228 6684 2673.60 401.04 | 3074.64
6| Sep-16 | 638287 | 638890 | 603 1809 723.60 108.54 832.14
7] Oct-16 | 638890 | 639439 | 549 1647 658.80 98.82 757.62
8 | Nov-16 | 639439 | 640095 | 656 1968 787.20 118.08 905.28
9| Dec-16 | 640095 | 640752 | 657 1971 788.40 118.26 906.66
10 | Jan-17 | 640752 | 641347 | 595 1785 714.00 107.1 821.10
11 | Feb-17 | 641347 | 641763 | 416 1248 499.20 74.88 574.08
12 | Mar-17 | 641763 | 642133 | 370 1110 444,00 66.6 510.60
13 | Apr-17 | 642133 | 642427 | 294 882 352.80 52.92 405.72
TOTAL 21004.80 | 3150.72 | 24155.52
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of.S.»12..-L Determination of tariff for F.Y.2015—9 i 23ls syl PR
«.43.10 4% CONCESSION FOR USE OF ELECTRICITY DURING NIGHT HOURS : For the
consumer eligible for using supply at any time during 24 hours, entire consumption
shall be billed at the energy cha;ges specified above. However, the energy consumed
during night hours of 10.00 PM to 06.00 AM next morning shall be eligible for
concession at the rate of 40 Paise per unit.
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Determination of tariff for F.Y. 2015—40 «ii 23ls Asyaril sl 1.13.10 yru
CONCESSION FOR USE OF ELECTRICITY DURING NIGHT HOURS : For the consumer
eligible for using supply at any time during 24 hours, entire consumption shall be
billed at the energy charges specified above. However, the energy consumed during
night hours of 10.00 PM to 06.00 AM next morning shall be eligible for concession at

the rate of 40 Paise per unit.
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